


Welcome to Aqua Bar, the poolside haven located 
within the serene Golden Palms Resort & Spa. Our 
bar offers a refreshing escape, featuring a wide 
array of beverages meticulously crafted to enhance 
your relaxation and enjoyment by the pool. Whether 
you're basking in the sun or unwinding in the eve-
ning, our extensive selection of drinks is designed to 
complement your perfect day.

Indulge in our variety of cocktails, mocktails, and 
premium spirits, from classic favourites to unique 
signature blends. We also offer an assortment of 
beers, wines, and non-alcoholic beverages to suit 
every taste. Each drink is prepared with the finest 
ingredients, ensuring a delightful and refreshing 
experience. Enjoy the tranquil ambience of the 
Golden Palms Resort & Spa as you savour our 
expertly crafted beverages at Aqua Bar.



Aperitifs

Martini Selections

Campari   
(With water or soda.)

Martini Bianco
(With water or soda.)

₹ 700

₹ 700

Chilli Vodka Martini 
(Chilli vodka with Martini Bianco and olives.)

Cosmopolitan  
(Your choice of gin or vodka, Martini Bianco, with a splash of Cointreau and 

cranberry juice.)

₹ 550

₹ 550

Beverages

Lorem ipsum

₹ 550

₹ 550

Dirty Martini    
(Your choice of gin or vodka with Martini Bianco and olive juice.)

Martini Dry
(Your choice of gin or vodka with dry vermouth.)

Cocktails

₹ 600

₹ 600

₹ 600

₹ 600

Favourite Cocktails  

Between the Sheets  
(A combination of Bacardi, brandy, and Cointreau.)

Caipiroska 
(A Brazilian favourite made from crushed lime, sugar, and vodka.)

Cosmopolitan   
(Cointreau, cranberry juice, vodka, and a splash of lime juice.)

Daiquiri   
(Savour a delightful combination of Cointreau, lime, and rum.)



₹ 950

₹ 600

Beer  

Premium Draught Beer (By Pitcher)   

Corona Extra (330 ml)   

Signature Cocktails

Masala Vodka  
(A refreshing combination of chaat masala, chilli vodka, and lemon chunks 

topped with lemonade.)

Rocket Fuel  
(A superb blend of white spirits with liqueurs and whisky.)

₹ 650

₹ 650

₹ 600

₹ 600

₹ 600

₹ 600

Long Island Beach Iced Tea 
(A perfect blend of five white spirits topped up with cranberry juice.)

Margarita   
(The traditional Mexican combination of Cointreau, lime, and tequila.)

Mojito  
(A soothing combination of crushed mint leaves, lime juice, rum, and sugar with a 

splash of soda.)

Perfect Manhattan  
(Made to perfection with bourbon, dry, and sweet vermouth.)

₹ 650

₹ 650

Turf Mist  
(Turf of Crème de menthe, Kahlua, and vodka.)

Vodka @ GP     
(A blend of Blue Curaçao, tequila, tropical juices, and vodka.)

After-Dinner Cocktails

Black Russian 
(Kahlua & Vodka on the rocks.)

Smooth as Silk 
(A blend of Cointreau, lime, and rum.)

₹ 600

₹ 600



₹ 550

₹ 500

₹ 500

₹ 350

₹ 350

₹ 350

₹ 325

₹ 300

₹ 300

Heineken (330 ml) 

Bira Gold Can (500 ml) 

Bira White Can (500 ml)     

Bacardi Breezer (Pint)   

Budweiser Premium (330 ml)  

Kingfisher Ultra-Premium (330 ml)

Premium Draught Beer (By Glass)

Kingfisher Premium (330 ml)

Tuborg Green (330 ml)    

Single Malts

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old 

Glenlivet 12 Years Old 

₹ 750

₹ 750

₹ 750

₹ 750

₹ 750

Glenmorangie 12 Years Old   

Singleton 12 Years Old  

Talisker 

Scotch

₹ 700

₹ 700

Premium

Chivas Regal

JW Black Label 

₹ 450

₹ 450

Regular

Black Dog Gold Reserve

J&B 



₹ 450

₹ 450

JW Red Label

Teachers 50  

Finest Domestic Whisky

₹ 375

₹ 375

₹ 375

₹ 375

₹ 375

Deluxe

Black Dog Centenary 

Black & White  

Dewars White Label  

Seagram's 100 Pipers

Teachers Highland   

₹ 300

Premium

Antiquity   

₹ 300

₹ 300

Blenders Pride 

Royal Challenge   

₹ 500

₹ 500

Bourbon

Jack Daniels Old No - 7

Jim Beam 

₹ 375

₹ 250

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Blue Riband 

₹ 300

₹ 300

Signature Rare   

Vat 69 



₹ 600

₹ 375

₹ 375

₹ 300

Vodka

Grey Goose

Absolut 

Ketel One

Smirnoff

₹ 300

₹ 250

₹ 250

₹ 200

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Bacardi Black  

Old Monk Gold 

Old Monk XXX 

₹ 4,800

₹  2,400

   ₹ 500

Imported Wine (By Bottle)   
(Red/White)

Indian Wine (By Bottle)
(Red/White)

Indian Wine (By Glass)
(Red/White)

Wine

₹ 450

₹ 450

Tequila

Gold 

Silver 

₹ 450

Liqueurs 

Jägermeister



₹ 350

₹ 350

₹ 350

Crocodile Dundee   
(A blend of fresh tropical fruit nectar with a dash of raspberry syrup.)

Fatal Attraction 
(A perfect chemistry of Curaçao, lime, lychees, and oranges.)

Fruit Punch

Non-Alcoholic Drinks 

₹ 400

₹ 400

₹ 400

₹ 400

₹ 400

Amarula 

Bailey's Irish Cream 

Cointreau

Kahlua 

Triple Sec 

₹ 350

₹ 350

Green Sea
(A blend of crushed mint leaves with a hint of lemon, topped up with lemonade.)

Maui - Fizz
(Fresh pineapple chunks, pineapple juice, fresh lime, and a dash of Grenadine.)

₹ 200

₹ 1 2 5

₹   100

₹   50

Iced Tea   
(Flavoured with lemon and mint.)

Canned Juices (By Glass)

Packaged Drinking Water (1000 ml)

Packaged Drinking Water (500 ml)  

₹ 350

₹ 200

Virgin Mojito 
(A refreshing mix of lime, mint, sparkling water, and ice.)

Fresh Lime Soda/Water 
(Plain/Salted/Sweet)



Red Bull (By Can)

Tonic Water  (By Can) 

Diet Coke/Pepsi (By Can) 

Aerated Soft Beverages (By Glass) 
(7 Up/Mirinda/Pepsi/Soda)

*Standard measure is 30 ml. Taxes as applicable.

₹ 250

₹ 150

₹ 125

₹ 100

Aerated Water 


