



Beverages

A			- •	0
A	ne	ri	Ħ	C
4 N	$\mathbf{p}\mathbf{c}$			10

Campari	₹ 700
(With water or soda.)	
Martini Bianco	₹ 700
(With water or soda.)	

Martini Selections

Chilli Vodka Martini (Chilli vodka with Martini Bianco and olives.)	₹ 550
Cosmopolitan (Your choice of gin or vodka, Martini Bianco, with a splash of Cointreau and cranberry juice.)	₹ 550
Dirty Martini (Your choice of gin or vodka with Martini Bianco and olive juice.)	₹ 550
Martini Dry (Your choice of gin or vodka with dry vermouth.)	₹ 550

Cocktails

Favourite Cocktails

Between the Sheets (A combination of Bacardi, brandy, and Cointreau.)	₹ 600
Caipiroska (A Brazilian favourite made from crushed lime, sugar, and vodka.)	₹ 600
Cosmopolitan (Cointreau, cranberry juice, vodka, and a splash of lime juice.)	₹ 600
Daiquiri (Savour a delightful combination of Cointreau, lime, and rum.)	₹ 600

Long Island Beach Iced Tea (A perfect blend of five white spirits topped up with cranberry juice.)	₹ 600
Margarita (The traditional Mexican combination of Cointreau, lime, and tequila.)	₹ 600
Mojito (A soothing combination of crushed mint leaves, lime juice, rum, and sugar with a splash of soda.)	₹ 600
Perfect Manhattan (Made to perfection with bourbon, dry, and sweet vermouth.)	₹ 600
Signature Cocktails	
Masala Vodka (A refreshing combination of chaat masala, chilli vodka, and lemon chunks topped with lemonade.)	₹ 650
Rocket Fuel (A superb blend of white spirits with liqueurs and whisky.)	₹ 650
Turf Mist (Turf of Crème de menthe, Kahlua, and vodka.)	₹ 650
Vodka @ GP (A blend of Blue Curaçao, tequila, tropical juices, and vodka.)	₹ 650
After-Dinner Cocktails	
Black Russian (Kahlua & Vodka on the rocks.)	₹ 600
Smooth as Silk (A blend of Cointreau, lime, and rum.)	₹ 600
Beer	
Premium Draught Beer (By Pitcher)	₹ 950
Corona Extra (330 ml)	₹ 600

Heineken (330 ml)	₹ 550
Bira Gold Can (500 ml)	₹ 500
Bira White Can (500 ml)	₹ 500
Bacardi Breezer (Pint)	₹ 350
Budweiser Premium (330 ml)	₹ 350
Kingfisher Ultra-Premium (330 ml)	₹ 350
Premium Draught Beer (By Glass)	₹ 325
Kingfisher Premium (330 ml)	₹ 300
Tuborg Green (330 ml)	₹ 300
Single Malts	
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	₹ 750
Glenlivet 12 Years Old	₹ 750
Glenmorangie 12 Years Old	₹ 750
Singleton 12 Years Old	₹ 750
Talisker	₹ 750
Scotch	
Premium	
Chivas Regal	₹ 700
JW Black Label	₹ 700
Regular	
Black Dog Gold Reserve	₹ 450
J&B	₹ 450

JW Red Label	₹ 450
Teachers 50	₹ 450
Finest Domestic Whisky	
Deluxe	
Black Dog Centenary	₹ 375
Black & White	₹ 375
Dewars White Label	₹ 375
Seagram's 100 Pipers	₹ 375
Teachers Highland	₹ 375
Premium	= 700
Antiquity Blenders Pride	₹ 300
	₹ 300 ₹ 300
Royal Challenge	
Signature Rare Vat 69	₹ 300 ₹ 300
Bourbon	
Jack Daniels Old No - 7	₹ 500
Jim Beam	₹ 500
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	₹ 375
Blue Riband	₹ 250

Vodka		
Grey Goose	₹ 6	00
Absolut	₹ 3	375
Ketel One	₹ 3	375
Smirnoff	₹ 3	00
Rum		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	₹ 3	00
Bacardi Black	₹ 2	50
Old Monk Gold	₹ 2	50
Old Monk XXX	₹ 2	00
Tequila		
Gold	₹ 4	50
Silver	₹ 4	50
Wine		
Imported Wine (By Bottle) (Red/White)	₹ 4,8	iOO
Indian Wine (By Bottle) (Red/White)	₹ 2,4	00
Indian Wine (By Glass) (Red/White)	₹ 5	00
Liqueurs		
Jägermeister	₹ 4	50

Amarula	₹ 400
Bailey's Irish Cream	₹ 400
Cointreau	₹ 400
Kahlua	₹ 400
Triple Sec	₹ 400
Non Alashalia Drinka	
Non-Alcoholic Drinks	
Crocodile Dundee (A blend of fresh tropical fruit nectar with a dash of raspberry syrup.)	₹ 350
Fatal Attraction	₹ 350
(A perfect chemistry of Curaçao, lime, lychees, and oranges.)	
Fruit Punch	₹ 350
Green Sea	₹ 350
(A blend of crushed mint leaves with a hint of lemon, topped up with lemonade.)	
Maui - Fizz (Fresh pineapple chunks, pineapple juice, fresh lime, and a dash of Grenadine.)	₹ 350
	T 750
Virgin Mojito (A refreshing mix of lime, mint, sparkling water, and ice.)	₹ 350
Fresh Lime Soda/Water (Plain/Salted/Sweet)	₹ 200
Iced Tea (Flavoured with lemon and mint.)	₹ 200
Canned Juices (By Glass)	₹125
Packaged Drinking Water (1000 ml)	₹ 100
Packaged Drinking Water (500 ml)	₹ 50

Aerated Water Red Bull (By Can) ₹ 250 Tonic Water (By Can) ₹ 150 Diet Coke/Pepsi (By Can) ₹ 125 ₹ 100 Aerated Soft Beverages (By Glass) (7 Up/Mirinda/Pepsi/Soda) *Standard measure is 30 ml. Taxes as applicable.